Regular Items

Real Estate

Real Estate w/MH

Bankruptcy

Mobile Homes
Public Bidder Items (S)

Real Estate

Mobile Homes
Total Published

JUNE 8, 2017 - PUBLICATION

ITEMS

263
216
15

32

267

ITEM % OF
TOTAL

98.50%

1.50%

AMOUNT

176,460.00
162,546.00
9,687.00
0.00
4,227.00
1,211.00
0.00
1,211.00
177,671.00

AMOUNT %
OF TOTAL

99.32%

0.68%



