JUNE 8, 2017 - PUBLICATION

	ITEMS	ITEM % OF TOTAL	AMOUNT	AMOUNT % OF TOTAL
Regular Items	263	98.50%	176,460.00	99.32%
Real Estate	216		162,546.00	
Real Estate w/MH	15		9,687.00	
Bankruptcy	0		0.00	
Mobile Homes	32		4,227.00	
Public Bidder Items (S)	4	1.50%	1,211.00	0.68%
Real Estate	0		0.00	
Mobile Homes	4		1,211.00	
Total Published	267		177,671.00	